N</RTHSIDE

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

Real Learning. Real Life.

Tuition & Fee Schedule 2024-2025

Pre-K Your Way
(must be 4 years of age by September 1st)

Class Schedule: Full Days 7:45am - 2:00pm
Half Days 7:45 am - 11:00 am
Enroliment Fees: Enrollment fees are paid up-front and are non-refundable; enroliment is done online using TADS
Application: $165 [ per student
Materials/Technology: $200 / per student
Annual Tuition: 5 Full Days $6,650 / per student
5 Days AM Only $4,500 / per student
MWF Full Days $4,500 / per student
MWF AM Only $3,000 / per student
T/Th Full Days $3,000 / per student

Other options available, subject to space available

Kindergarten - 8th Grade

Enroliment Fees: Enrollment fees are paid up-front and are non-refundable; enroliment is done online using TADS
Application: $165 | per student
Materials/Technology: $425 | per student
Annual Tuition K-8th: $6,875 Child1 &2

$3,450 Child 3 & 4

Annual Tuition Payment Schedule:

- The standard payment schedule is 10 equal payments over a 10 month period (September - June)
- Annual tuition paid in full by September 30th receives a 5% discount
- Other payment options are offered on the TADS website

Eagle's Club:
After School Care (2:15-4:45 pm): Check Website for policy, application, and costs (Under Admissions "Forms & Flyers")

Discounts are available for Way of the Lord Church members, military, police, and emergency responders.
Please contact the office for an application.

If your family is currenty experiencing financial difficulty, please contact the office to learn about hardship funding.

Northside Christian School requires a two week notice for withdrawls.




